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An excellent conclusion to the 2021 Store Sheep Sales with an entry of 1596 Store
Lambs of a very variable quality, something for everyone.

Trade was strong from the start to the very end with top prices of £117 and an
overall average of £86.34

The Statistics;

Texel:

£117.00
£117.00
£112.00
£107.00
£106.00
£105.00
£105.00
£105.00
£104.00

Suff x:
£115.00
£102.00
£100.00
£94.00
£91.00

P & PD Stone, Middleton by Youlgreave
RTF & P Marshall, Tansley

A & GM Cooper, Elton

C Riley, Parsley Hay

PH Wilcockson, Hathersage

Ashford Hall Farm, Ashford

RTF & P Marshall, Tansley

S Wagstaffe & Sons, Two Dales

MJ Wain, Brassington

DN & JE Renwick, Middleton by Youlgreave
K Higton, Wetton

MJ Brassington

JM Hallam, High Peak

M Cooper, Bradbourne



Mule:

£82.00
£82.00
£79.00
£79.00

Char:

£113.00
£106.00
£105.00

PF & SW Allen, Wincle

J Kirkman, Belper

Ashford Hall Farm, Ashford
J Gill, Furness Vale

TW & E Gratton, King Sterndale
Ashford Hall Farm, Ashford
GM Williamson, Longnor



